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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2018-2019

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iiird Year Ba (Hons) English

2016/2701

2016/2703

2016/2706

2016/2711

2016/2712

2016/2713

2016/2715

2016/2716

2016/2717

2016/2719

2016/2720

2016/2728

2016/2737

2016/2741

2016/2748

2016/2750

2016/2751

2016/2752

2016/2753

2016/2754

2016/2755

2016/2757

2016/2758

2016/2759

2016/2760

2016/2761

2016/2762

2016/2763

2016/2765

2016/2766

2016/2767

2016/2768

Roll No

MANSI CHUGH

RAASHIKA

RAJESHWARI

AYUSHI SINGH

SULEKHA LAL

ISHA DAS

DEBOSHREE DAS

VIRAT VERMA

SUNIL KUMAR RAUNIYAR

SHEFALY CHOUDHARY

SAUNDARYA

ANUSHKA GOEL

KARAN TEKWANI

JORAM MEKHA

ANGELA JAIN

ISHANI AHMED SAIKIA

SONAM PELDEN

RONGPANGMENLA LONGCHAR

HANSJAA

AISHA SIDDIQUI

BHAVYA RATTAN

MOHIT GODARA

ANANT BHARDWAJ

DEDAN LHAMO

ADARSH PANDEY

AYESHA AHMAD

HEMANT

AKSHAT MAYNE

SARGAM JAIN

DIVYASRI MISHRA

PARUL SHARMA

SAMRIDDHI PANDEY

Name

74

31

0

72

28

5

5

91

0

15

33

88

88

12

3

93

0

0

0

3

95

0

0

33

30

21

0

5

7

100

28

83
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4

5

6

7

8

9
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(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2018-2019

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iiird Year Ba (Hons) English

2016/2769

2016/2770

2016/2771

2016/2774

2016/2775

2016/2777

2016/2781

2016/2782

2016/2783

2016/2784

2016/2785

2016/2786

2016/2787

2016/2788

2016/2789

2016/2790

2016/2791

2016/2792

2016/2793

2016/2794

2016/2795

2016/2796

2016/2797

2016/2798

2016/2799

2016/2800

2016/2801

2016/2802

2016/2803

2016/2804

2016/2805

2016/2806

Roll No

RAJAT KANOJIA

SMRITI VERMA

DINESH CHAND

SIDDHARTH GANGULI

ZUHEB ALI

RINI MEHRA

SUMIT ROY

RAGHAV MATHUR

NITIKA

APOORVA SEHGAL

AVISHEK GHOSH

ANSHUMAN YADAV

DEORATAN KUMAR

SONALI YADAV

SHEETAL YADAV

UJJWAL PARASHER

GARGI VASHISTHA

PRAPTI JAIN

VARSHA KICHLOO

ISHITA GAUTAM

SANGHMITRA JETHWANI

YASH YADAV

SAUMYA KAMDAR

VANSHIKA

NIRAALII

MALLIKA CHAUHAN

PRIYANSHI AGGARWAL

VANSHIKA KHANDELWAL

AVRATI GUPTA

SAMIKSHA KAPOOR

VINAYAK GOEL

MANVI MADAN

Name

98

91

15

42

80

70

33

49

90

10

44

100

44

0

15

86

18

26

5

88

21

0

28

21

79

5

3

25

18

13

0

8

Sr.No
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2018-2019

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iiird Year Ba (Hons) English

2016/2807

2016/2809

2016/2810

2016/2811

2016/2812

2016/2813

2016/2814

2016/2815

2016/2816

2016/2817

2016/2818

2016/2819

2016/2820

2016/2821

2016/2822

2016/2823

2016/2824

2016/2825

2016/2826

2016/2828

2016/2829

2016/2830

2016/2831

2016/2832

2016/2833

2016/2834

2016/2835

2016/2836

Roll No

SANJANA CHOUDHARY

VIRAL GUPTA

MEHAK GUPTA

SRISHTI GUPTA

MALVIKA JAYAKUMAR

AARYAKA NIDHI

URVI VERMA

HIBA AHMAD

ANKITA RAINA

SRISHTI BAHADUR

ANTARA AGARWAL

SIMRAN CHOTMURADA

MEGHNA SHARMA

GOUTAM JAIN

MADHUR NARANG

NANDITA NAMBIAR

SHIVYA YADAV

BHAVINI AUDIT

ANSHU CHOUDHARY

MAKUNGA SHINING MARING

VIKRAM KHATANA

RUCHI JAISWAL

HARDEEP YADAV

RISHABH DEDHA

ABHISHEK GUPTA

MOHAMMAD TAUSEEF

KAUSHIKI CHAURASIA

TUSHAR YADAV

Name

8

5

36

97

85

13

38

38

56

58

65

19

9

0

0

42

13

57

64

8

11

8

0

0

95

31

33

56

Sr.No
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